
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (from pos 17) 

Nr. 
138 
540 
981 
789 
673 
888 
461 
966 
979 
326 
281 
386 
883 
466 
428 
952 

417 
1001 
747 
862 
373 

Namn 
Emil Svensson 
Marcus Larsson 
Linus Linder 
Pontus Stadenberg 
Janne Pettersson 
Joackim Båge 
Robert Mattisson 
Oskar Andersson 
Jakob Ahlgren 
Jesper Johansson 
Jonatan Skattberg 
Jonatan Albertsson 
Alexander Söderberg 
Lukas Viberg 
Jonas Wikblom 
Fredrik Adolfsson 

Daniel Nyman 
Adam Redin 
Kevin Simonsson 
Gustav Gustafsson 
Martin Lennon 

Klubb 
Huskvarna MK 
Uppsala MK 
Anderslövs MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Hedesunda CK 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Rödeby CK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
FMCK Borås 
Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Ulricehamns MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Nyköpings MS 
Helsingborgs MCK 
AMF Årsunda 
Tidaholms MK 

Ludvika MX Klubb 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Vimmerby MS 
Folkare MK 
Rödeby CK 

Best Tm 
2:05.658 
2:06.315 
2:07.015 
2:07.999 
2:08.660 
2:09.004 
2:09.034 
2:09.256 
2:09.463 
2:10.197 
2:10.382 
2:10.387 
2:10.573 
2:11.462 
2:11.644 
2:11.975 

2:12.855 
2:13.550 
2:13.647 
2:13.926 
2:58.270 

Diff 

0.657 
1.357 
2.341 
3.002 
3.346 
3.376 
3.598 
3.805 
4.539 
4.724 
4.729 
4.915 
5.804 
5.986 
6.317 

7.197 
7.892 
7.989 
8.268 
52.612 

På varv 
6 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
6 
2 
5 

2 
2 
2 
2 
4 

Sponsor 

Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Team Motortjänst 

Team Bloms MX World 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Supervisor: Patrik Håkansson 

Tävlingsledare: Tomas Andersson 

Tidtagning: Mikael Blomgren 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rödeby CK 

Sverige Cup delt.5 
MX1 

Tidskval MX1 Grupp B 

Qualifying started at 10:48:13 

Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 

2016-09-10 10:15 


